
Labour Day Holiday (no lessons) Mon, Sept 5, 2022

Fall Term Private Lessons (14 wks) Tue, Sept 6 – Fri, Dec 23, 2022

Fall Term Group Lessons (8 wks) Mon, Oct 17 – Mon, Dec 12, 2022

Thanksgiving Holiday (no lessons) Mon, Oct 10, 2021

Halloween (no group lessons) Mon Oct 31, 2022

Voila! Viola! at the Legislature (TBD) Early December 2022

Winter Break (no lessons) Sat, Dec 24, 2022 – Sun, Jan 8, 2023

Winter Term Private Lessons (11 wks) Mon, Jan 9 – Fri, Mar 24, 2023

Winter Term Group Lessons (8 weeks) Mon, Jan 16 – Mon, Mar 20, 2023

Love-In Concert Mon, Feb 13, 2023

Family Day Holiday (no lessons) Mon, Feb 20, 2023

Spring Break (no lessons) Mon, Mar 27 – Fri,  Mar 31, 2023

Spring Term Private Lessons (11 wks) Mon, Apr 3 – Fri, Jun 16, 2023

Spring Break (no group lessons) Mon, Apr 3, 2023

Easter Friday (no lessons) Fri, Apr 7, 2023 (please reschedule private lessons)

Easter Monday (no lessons) Mon, Apr 10, 2023

Spring Term Group Lessons (8 weeks) Mon,  Apr 17 – Mon Jun 12, 2023

Victoria Day Holiday (no lessons) Mon, May 22, 2023

Solo Recital Sat, Jun 10, 2023; 10:00 am

Groups and Ensembles Concert Mon, Jun 19, 2023; 6:30 pm

End of Regular Lessons Fri, Jun 16, 2023

*Private Lesson Flex Week Makeups Mon, Jun 19 – Fri, Jun 23, 2023

* Flex Week: Intended to accomodate the SCS 2 week spring break, Easter, or EPSB's extended Fall and Victoria Day Break; 
families may chose to postpone one lesson until the end of June.

2022 – 2023 Program Calendar


